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School Without Walls

Environmental Learning Training Activity for teachers and pupils in Greece

HOSTING INSTITUTIONS:

e  Environmental Education Center of Maronia

e Eastern Macedonia - Thrace Regional Directorate for Primary and Secondary Education

o Lyceum of Xylagany

08.00 - 08.30

08.30- 09.00

09.00-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00- 10:40

10:40- 11:00
11:00- 12.30
12:30
13:00
15:00
15:30

8.00-09.00

09:00-09:20
09:30-10:00
10.00 - 11.00

MEETING PLACE: Komotini, GREECE

Monday 27.03.2017

Welcome and introduction Lyceum of
Xylagany
Official opening of the meeting and Welcome activities Lyceum of
Xylagany
Presentations by the students
Coffee break
Lyceum of
Presentation of Treasure hunting Activity Xylagany
Departure to Maronia Village
Treasure hunting Activity Maronia
End of Activities
Lunch Maronia
Visit at Folklore Museum of Xylagani Xylagany
Departure to Komotini
Tuesday 28.03.2017
Introduction of E6 long distance path ECM, Imeros
Coffee break
Departure to Ancient Theater of Maronia
Guided tour in Ancient Theater of Maronia Ancient



11.00 - 14.00

14:00
14:30
16:00

10:00 - 12:00

12:00 -12:30
14:00
14:30

07:30
08:30

09:00
09:30
11:30

12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:50

13:50

14:00

14:40
14:40-17:00

17:00

10.00 - 12.30
12.30 - 14.00

14.00
14:00-14:30

Hiking in E6 long distance path

End of Activities
Lunch
Departure to Komotini

Wednesday 29.03.2017

Educational Robotics Laboratory

Coffee break
End of Activities
Lunch

Thursday 30.03.2017

Departure from Komotini

Arrive in Evros Delta Information Center

Departure to River Evros Delta
Boat tour in River Evros Delta
Departure to Soufli

Arrive in Environmental Center of Soufli

Coffee break

Activities in ECM Soufli- Silk processing programme
End of Activities

Departure to Alexandroupolis

Arrival in Alexandroupolis

Lunch

Departure to Komotini

Friday 31.03.2017

Guided tour in Museums of Komotini
Visit of historical center of Komotini

End of Activities
Programe Evaluation
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Komotini
Komotini
Komotini

Loutra Baths
Alexandroupolis
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ECM Soufli
ECM Soufli

Alexandroupolis
Alexandroupolis

Komotini

Komotini



