







School Without Walls

Environmental Learning Training Activity for teachers and pupils in Greece

HOSTING INSTITUTIONS:

- Environmental Education Center of Maronia
- Eastern Macedonia Thrace Regional Directorate for Primary and Secondary Education
- Lyceum of Xylagany

MEETING PLACE: Komotini, GREECE

Monday 27.03.2017

TIME	ACTIVITY	PLACE
08.00 - 08.30	Welcome and introduction	Lyceum of Xylagany
08.30- 09.00	Official opening of the meeting and Welcome activities	Lyceum of Xylagany
09.00-09:40	Presentations by the students	
09:40-10:00	Coffee break	
10:00- 10:40	Presentation of Treasure hunting Activity	Lyceum of Xylagany
10:40- 11:00	Departure to Maronia Village	
11:00- 12.30	Treasure hunting Activity	Maronia
12:30	End of Activities	
13:00	Lunch	Maronia
15:00	Visit at Folklore Museum of Xylagani	Xylagany
15:30	Departure to Komotini	

Tuesday 28.03.2017

TIME	ACTIVITY	PLACE
8.00-09.00	Introduction of E6 long distance path	ECM, Imeros
09:00-09:20	Coffee break	
09:30-10:00	Departure to Ancient Theater of Maronia	
10.00 - 11.00	Guided tour in Ancient Theater of Maronia	Ancient

		Theater of Maronia
11.00 - 14.00	Hiking in E6 long distance path	Ancient Theater of Maronias
14:00	End of Activities	
14:30	Lunch	Maronia
16:00	Departure to Komotini	

Wednesday 29.03.2017

TIME	ACTIVITY	PLACE
10:00 - 12:00	Educational Robotics Laboratory	Komotini
12:00 -12:30	Coffee break	Komotini
14:00	End of Activities	Komotini
14:30	Lunch	Komotini

Thursday 30.03.2017

TIME	ACTIVITY	PLACE
07:30	Departure from Komotini	
08:30	Arrive in Evros Delta Information Center	Loutra Baths Alexandroupolis
09:00	Departure to River Evros Delta	
09:30	Boat tour in River Evros Delta	Evros Delta
11:30	Departure to Soufli	
12:30	Arrive in Environmental Center of Soufli	ECM Soufli
12:30-12:50	Coffee break	ECM Soufli
12:50-13:50	Activities in ECM Soufli- Silk processing programme	ECM Soufli
13:50	End of Activities	
14:00	Departure to Alexandroupolis	
14:40	Arrival in Alexandroupolis	Alexandroupolis
14:40-17:00	Lunch	Alexandroupolis
17:00	Departure to Komotini	

Friday 31.03.2017

TIME	ACTIVITY	PLACE
10.00 - 12.30	Guided tour in Museums of Komotini	Komotini
12.30 - 14.00	Visit of historical center of Komotini	Komotini
14.00	End of Activities	
14:00-14:30	Programe Evaluation	